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10X
from 2 June 2024

Notes HR
0550 0659 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1543 1640 1740
0552 0702 SJFA 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1551 1647 1747
0602 0714 ↓ 0933 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1604 1657 1757

↓ 0721 A20 0941 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1612 1705 1805
↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ 1619 ↓ ↓

0615 0730 0731 0949 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1630 1712 1812
0626 0740 0741 0959 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1640 1722 1822

↓ ↓ ↓ 1010 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1651 1733 ↓
0631 0753 0754 1015 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1656 1738 1830
0636 0800 0801 1021 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1619 1702 1744 1836
0645 0821 08r20 1032 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1715 1755 1857

- - ↓ 1037 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1720 1800 -
0835

Notes
0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1445 1645

0653 0855 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ 1555 ↓
0657 0900 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1456 1602 1650
0707 0911 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1505 1616 1658
0713 0918 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1510 1621 1704

↓ ↓ 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 ↓ 1515 ↓ 1709
0719 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 ↓ 1526 1628 1720
0728 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1521 1534 1638 1728
0738 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ - ↓ ↓ ↓
0747 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 - 1542 1646 1735
0756 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 - 1550 1654 1742
0812 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 - 1602 1707 1754
0817 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 - 1607 1712 1759
0829 schooldays only

1730 1816
↓ ↓ 1918

1736 1821 1921
1753 1830 1930
1758 1835 1935
1802 ↓ ↓
1813 1843 1943
1820 1851 1951

↓ ↓ ↓
1828 1857 1957
1835 1904 2004
1846 1914 2014
1849 1916 2016

Notes
This journey runs on schooldays only
This journey runs in school holidays only

SJFA
08r20 Time at Royal Star Arcade. Does not serve Earl Street.

HR

Ashford | Charing | Lenham | Leeds Castle | Bearsted | Maidstone 
Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

Sch
Ashford Rail Station stop R         
Ashford  County Square stop K     
Hothfield School Road 
Charing Primary School      
Charing Heath  Church
Lenham The Square           
Harrietsham The Roebuck
Leeds Castle grounds
Hollingbourne Great Danes Hotel
Bearsted The Yeoman          
Maidstone Earl Street stop V2
Maidstone East Station stop O
Queens Road Saxon Mews (schooldays)

Sch Hol
Maidstone East Station stop O
Maidstone Earl Street stop V2          
Maidstone King Street stop L1        
Bearsted The Yeoman          
Hollingbourne Great Danes Hotel
Leeds Castle grounds
Harrietsham The Roebuck
Lenham The Square           
Charing Heath  Church
Charing Primary School      
Hothfield School Road 
Ashford  County Square stop L    
Ashford Rail Station stop R         
Hythe Road Norton Knatchbull  

Maidstone East Stn stop 
Maidstone Earl Street stop V2          
Maidstone King Street stop L1        
Bearsted The Yeoman          
Hollingbourne Great Danes Hotel
Leeds Castle grounds
Harrietsham The Roebuck
Lenham The Square           
Charing Heath  Church
Charing Primary School      
Hothfield School Road 
Ashford  County Square stop L    
Ashford Rail Station stop R         

Sch
Hol

Starts from Sir John Fogge Avenue at 0710 and runs via A20 to Lenham

On schooldays starts from Hythe Road, Norton knatchbull School at 1535
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10X
from 2 June 2024

Saturdays
0736 0832 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1440 1540 1640 1759
0736 0836 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1447 1547 1647 1805
0747 0847 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1458 1558 1658 1816
0755 0855 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1506 1606 1706 1824

↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ 1615 ↓ ↓
0802 0902 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1513 1625 1713 1831
0811 0911 956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1522 1635 1722 1840

↓ ↓ 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1535 1646 1735 ↓
0817 0917 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1540 1651 1740 1848
0822 0922 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1545 1657 1745 1853
0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1556 1708 1756 1903

- 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1601 1713 1801 -

0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1620 1720 1831
0855 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ 1908
0900 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1630 1725 1836 1911
0911 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1640 1733 1844 1919
0918 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1645 1739 1849 1924

↓ 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1650 1744 ↓ ↓
0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1701 1755 1855 1930
0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1709 1803 1903 1937

↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ 1944
0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1717 1810 1910 1954
0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1725 1817 1917 2000
1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1737 1829 1929 2010
1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1607 1742 1834 1934 2013

Route 10X does not run on Sundays and public holidays

Ashford | Charing | Lenham | Leeds Castle | Bearsted | Maidstone 

Ashford Rail Station stop R         
Ashford  County Square stop K     
Hothfield School Road 
Charing Primary School      
Charing Heath  Church
Lenham The Square           
Harrietsham The Roebuck
Leeds Castle grounds
Hollingbourne Great Danes Hotel
Bearsted The Yeoman          
Maidstone Earl Street stop V2
Maidstone East Station stop O

Maidstone East Station stop O
Maidstone Earl Street stop V2          
Maidstone King Street stop L1        
Bearsted The Yeoman          
Hollingbourne Great Danes Hotel
Leeds Castle grounds
Harrietsham The Roebuck
Lenham The Square           
Charing Heath  Church
Charing Primary School      
Hothfield School Road 
Ashford  County Square stop L    
Ashford Rail Station stop R         
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